More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAMCA6026F

Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-
UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY

Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI
- FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-
FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village

Transport Doc No:

Transport Doc Date:

Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000145066
PO: 12033937
GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

GRN Date: 2023-10-04
Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/28938
Shipment: 22761445

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

Sr

No. HSN Code

SKU

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

VARIANT EAN

CODE uom

QTY TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

Kopiko
Malkist
Cheese
Crackers
138 - 150
gm

1 101858706 19053100

8996001312506 35.5932 EA

IGST
60.0 :
18%

384.408

2520.0

Kopiko
Malkist
Choco
Crackers
138-150
gm

2 101858708 19053100

8996001312490 35.5932 EA

IGST
60.0 :
18%

384.408

2520.0

Malkist
Sugar
Crackers
105 gm
Pack

3 102146405 19053100

8996001312650 29.661 EA

IGST
120.0 :
18%

640.68

4200.0

Kopiko

Malkist

Cheese
Crackers
72 gm

Pack

4 102180826 19053100

8996001305683 17.7966 EA

IGST
48.0 :
18%

153.7632

1008.0

Total:

288 -

g
1,563.26

g
10,248.00

Tax Type
IGST Amount: ¥ 1,563.26

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.
Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: X 1,563.26

Grand Total: ¥ 10,248.00
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