

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAMCA6026F Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000145066 PO: 12033937 GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS	GRN Date: 2023-10-04 Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/28938 Shipment: 22761445	TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	101858706	Kopiko Malkist Cheese Crackers 138 - 150 gm	19053100	8996001312506	60.0	35.5932	EA	60.0	IGST : 18%	384.408	2520.0
2	101858708	Kopiko Malkist Choco Crackers 138-150 gm	19053100	8996001312490	60.0	35.5932	EA	60.0	IGST : 18%	384.408	2520.0
3	102146405	Malkist Sugar Crackers 105 gm Pack	19053100	8996001312650	50.0	29.661	EA	120.0	IGST : 18%	640.68	4200.0
4	102180826	Kopiko Malkist Cheese Crackers 72 gm Pack	19053100	8996001305683	30.0	17.7966	EA	48.0	IGST : 18%	153.7632	1008.0
Total:								288	-	₹ 1,563.26	₹ 10,248.00

Tax Type

IGST Amount: ₹ 1,563.26

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ₹ 1,563.26

Grand Total: ₹ 10,248.00